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European Youth Para Games 2025
Istanbul, 25. - 27.7.2025

Event 26 Boys, 100m Butterfly 12 - 18 years
27.07.2025 - 12:04 Results Prelim
Points: WPP 2025

Rank Athlete Age Class Team Time WPS P. CODE

Open Male

1. David Kratochvil 18 S11 Czech Republic 1:05.08 787 T
2. Philip Hebmueller 18 S13 Germany 1:01.76 683 T
3. Lorenzo Long Busi 15 S9 Italy 1:06.85 660 A 8
4. Ali Valiyev 16 S10 Azerbaijan 1:04.82 621 8
5. Turgut Aslan Yaraman 18 S8 Turkiye 1:09.01 611 A 12+
6. Balint Koeszegvary 17 S10 Germany 1:05.07 609 3,5
7. Andrea Ceffalia 17 S10 Italy 1:05.51 589 A 3,5,12+
8. David Neviani 14 S10 Italy 1:06.56 540 8
9. Carlos Toledo Martinez 18 S8 Spain 1:12.26 469 1, 2, 4

10. Jason Michael Dilling 18 S14 Germany 1:09.01 460
11. Jo Kebriel Stolhaug Nor 18 S9 Norway 1:11.45 455 1,3,5
12. Florian Reiter 17 S14 Germany 1:09.29 448
13. Rafal Burzynski 16 S10 Poland 1:09.77 394 N
14. Jakub Vanek 17 S8 Czech Republic 1:14.97 357 3,5,12+
15. Luke O'Donoghue 17 S9 Ireland 1:15.00 311 9
16. Pijus Ciapas 18 S9 Lithuania 1:15.08 308 1,3,5
17. Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet 16 S13 Turkiye 1:10.12 300
18. Jackson Demestre 17 S14 France 1:14.59 237
19. Matej Stasa 16 S9 Czech Republic 1:19.18 176 1,3,5
20. Nikita Korsakov 17 S14 Estonia 1:17.62 149
21. Ahmet Cinar Bakkal 13 S9 Turkiye 1:20.85 134 N
22. Yusuf Efe Gunduz 16 S10 Turkiye 1:18.82 103 12+
23. Nawfal Ben Chrif 17 S8 France 1:25.27 76 1,2,4
24. Marcel Brzozka 14 S9 Poland 1:24.27 72 N
25. Adrian Gonzalez Lopez 17 S13 Spain 1:19.16 62 T

Junior Male (2009-2013)

1. Lorenzo Long Busi 15 S9 Italy 1:06.85 660 A 8
2. Ali Valiyev 16 S10 Azerbaijan 1:04.82 621 8
3. David Neviani 14 S10 Italy 1:06.56 540 8
4. Rafal Burzynski 16 S10 Poland 1:09.77 394 N
5. Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet 16 S13 Turkiye 1:10.12 300
6. Matej Stasa 16 S9 Czech Republic 1:19.18 176 1,3,5
7. Ahmet Cinar Bakkal 13 S9 Turkiye 1:20.85 134 N
8. Yusuf Efe Gunduz 16 S10 Turkiye 1:18.82 103 12+
9. Marcel Brzozka 14 S9 Poland 1:24.27 72 N

Senior Male (2007-2008)

1. David Kratochvil 18 S11 Czech Republic 1:05.08 787 T
2. Philip Hebmueller 18 S13 Germany 1:01.76 683 T
3. Turgut Aslan Yaraman 18 S8 Turkiye 1:09.01 611 A 12+
4. Balint Koeszegvary 17 S10 Germany 1:05.07 609 3,5
5. Andrea Ceffalia 17 S10 Italy 1:05.51 589 A 3,5,12+
6. Carlos Toledo Martinez 18 S8 Spain 1:12.26 469 1, 2, 4
7. Jason Michael Dilling 18 S14 Germany 1:09.01 460
8. Jo Kebriel Stolhaug Nor 18 S9 Norway 1:11.45 455 1,3,5
9. Florian Reiter 17 S14 Germany 1:09.29 448

10. Jakub Vanek 17 S8 Czech Republic 1:14.97 357 3,5,12+
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European Youth Para Games 2025
Istanbul, 25. - 27.7.2025

Event 26, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Senior Male (2007-2008)

Rank Athlete Age Class Team Time WPS P. CODE

11. Luke O'Donoghue 17 S9 Ireland 1:15.00 311 9
12. Pijus Ciapas 18 S9 Lithuania 1:15.08 308 1,3,5
13. Jackson Demestre 17 S14 France 1:14.59 237
14. Nikita Korsakov 17 S14 Estonia 1:17.62 149
15. Nawfal Ben Chrif 17 S8 France 1:25.27 76 1,2,4
16. Adrian Gonzalez Lopez 17 S13 Spain 1:19.16 62 T


